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WINTER PHONE

Yvonne Moore
Greg Wiggins
Patty Mena
Patrick Cutts
Clark Farrell
Eric Kayser
Mike Funk
Kristy Duncan
Mara Wildfeuer
Derek Moore
Sal Espafia
Pamela Cekola
Sheila Scott
Ann Cotton
Neal Losey
Derek Yeaney
Rick Gann
Laura Fawcett
Amy Hummell
Stacy Brown

Spencer Abbott
1016 George St.

“Listen 2 rap- funky
dope sounds for

LisT

EXECUTIVES

General Manager
Business Director
Program Director

Chief Engineer

Studio Engineer

Music Director
Assistant Music Director
News Director

Publicity Director
Marketing Director
Production Director
Traffic Director

Air Staff Instructor
Special Programs Director
Album 91 Editor
Underwriting Director
Boosters Director
Sports Director

Pledge Week Director
Pledge Week Director

AIR STAFF

542-9943 SPC/91

intelligent minds."

Steven Adrian

"Advertising is to

544-8218

1445 Prefumo Cyn#14 capitalism what bullets

are to guns."
Dave Adams No quote 545-0661 ARCH
778 Boysen St. #23
Linda Aha "Play that funky SPC/93

258 California #Cé6

music white girl and
rock on!"

541-8314
544-4391

541-8314
549-9947
549-9947
544-4891

543-8529
545-8529
549-8728
546-9648
543-6687
545-9263
545-8430
544-4891.
541-8314
543-8529
544-4310
549-0820
543-0450
542-0579

5/28/67

ARCH/Smr 91 7/30/90



Arn Anderson
1814 Morro

Michael Arnold
60 Casa St

Amy J. Baker
1512 Mill #6
Peter Banchieri

1230 Monte Vista # 2

Mike Beaulieu
781 California

Kali Blomstrom
300 Tolosa Way

Stacy Brown
260 Santa Lucia
John Cain

3663 Lawnwood

Morgan Campbell
608 Howard #C

Roseann Castro
1345 A Morro

Pamela Cekola
1614 Santa Rosa #8

Alex Chetley
247 Branch

Eddie Chung
210 Trinity

Raymond Clack

"Menachem X 544-2092
the great white

liberator.”

"No way, I'm married! 545-0652
-well, what do you have

in mind?"
"Love is leaflike." 542-0626
"If you can't find 541-4485
a partner, use a
wooden chair."
"Depending on 549-9011

whether or not a

person has ball or not,
life's obstacles can be
seen as China's Great
Wall or nothing more
then a flouting yak stick."

No quote 544-2344
"Downtown Julie 542-0579
Brown shames my
family name."
"The official Wheat 546-8524
Thins taster."
"A funky bass for 541-6367
the human race."
"But Leah, it feels 541-2660
squishy."
"Like one big happy 545-9263

family that's not
very close."

"That movie watches 545-9332
me naked and calls
its friends."

"Yo Kung Fu is goot X3278
but mine is better."

"Let your big head 541-9156

ARCH/Sp 91
SS 2/15/63
ENVE 7/22
CSC/Sp 91 12/15/67
GRC
JOUR
MATH/Sp 92

716
IT/Sp 92 117
MKTG/Sp 91
NSCISp 92 11/24/70
CE
IT
EL/Sp 93 1125161



1234 George

C. Leonard Coss
2343 Robles

Ann Cotton
1702B Morro

Molly Cox
887A Nipomo

Patrick Cutts

427 Lawrence Dr.

Denise Darren
870 Broad #1

Kristy Duncan
173 Del Sur

Mike Eseltine
1702 A Morro

Sal Esparnia
428 N. Chorro #F

Clark Farrell

427 Lawrence Dr.

Laura Fawcett
614 Grand #12

Colleen Fitzsimmons

do the thinking."

"Love is like 3 flies 545-5932

up,sometimes you

miss, sometimes you
catch and when you're
ready, you get to throw
the ball."

"Would you like
butter flavoring
on that?"

" | can't be bothered 541-0370

when I'm hot."

"Graduation is a
dream, not a reality.”

"Did you ever realize 544-2973

how easy it is to find
the solution at 3 a.m.?-
and you can finish it by
the 9 a.m. deadline."

"It's very hard to live 545-8529

in a studio in San Jose

with a man learning to
play violin. That's what

she told the police when

she hand them the empty
revolver."

No quote 545-8364

"Don't worry, it gets 543-6687

less repulsive the more
you do it."

"To have this major 549-9947

is not to be conceited,
but rather masochistic."

"Bo don't know
hockey..but she does."

"Kerokerokeroppi"

200 N. Santa Rosa #703A

Mike Funk
111 D Foothill

"Black Francis?
yeah right!"

544-4891

549-9947

549-0820

545-9459

543-8529

HD/PSYCH

MATH/F 91

JOUR/Mar 91

EL/Sp 92

ARCH/ F93

JOUR/Sp 91

NRM/2000

Bus/ 92

ME/Sp 92

JOUR/W92

ARCE/Sp 93

JOUR/Fall 91

9/26/69

4/22/66

1/5/63

8/6/67

3/25/68

8/31/67

8/31/60

117169

11/24/68



Rick Gann
1290 Murray #D

Ben Gardella
1824 Hays
Dave Garrido

55 Stenner #A

Tony Glavis
1127 Foothill #209

Rich Gracyk
1835 Garden St. #2

Wes Greaves
721 Johnson #40

Marty Heim
1168 Madonna Rd

Kathryn Hoy
673 Grand #4

Amy K. Hummel
555 Ramona #126

Jimmy Jacobs
1821 Morro

Mort Jensen ‘
34 E Sierra Madre

Justine Justad
155 Del Sur

"It's better to have 544-4310
loved and lost then
to have never... yeah, right."

No quote 549-8576

"l said I'd have my Sr. 544-6864
project done by June.
| didn't say which year."

"Yield to user friencly 545-5870
signs and don't get off
the wrong damn BART
station at 2:30 a.m."

No quote 541-5193

"Estimated average 541-3437
burden hour per
resp: 6 min."

"If 1 die before | 545-9588
wake, hold all calls
or take a message."

"Potstickers on 543-2369
the brain!"

"New Wave will 543-0450
never die."

"I'm sorry, but the 543-1201

edge is near. I'm
leaving for tomorrow
and its already next year."

"If you're going to X3788
laugh about it someday,
you might as laugh about it now
just make sure it's not at me."
"Still soft as a 543-7495
baby bunny's fuzzy
butt."

ESCI/Sp 92 3/12/71
Done 9/4/66
CRP/Sp 91 7/28/62
ARCE/F 91 10/17/65
SPC
BUS/W 93 3/27170
changing
SPC/Mar 91

HE/W 91



Becky Jones
2075 Hope St.

Ken Kaplan
555 Ramona #148

Eric Kayser
1702 Morro B

John King
Sierra Madre 34 O

Stacy Kosoff
1728 Oceanaire

Rodney Kusano
106/104 Mustang

Ron Lautrup
4035 Broad

Neal Losey
129 Patricia

CheriE Lust
1702 Morro #B

Martin McGee
2221 King #20

Patty Mena
129 Patricia
Randy Michaelis

2126.5 Price St

Kristen Miller
258 California #C6

Derek Moore
45 Stennner Apt A

"I hate you since 542-9805
you ate my dog."

"I'm only late because.."

"I wrote a poem 544-4891

" on a dog biscuit

but your dog refused
to look at it."

"1 guess | don't really X3855
have a quote to accurately
express myself within
the established perameters.”

"I was thinking 543-3205
maybe you...me...
the dance floor..."

"Remember, short 542-9733
controlled bursts."

No quote 545-9544

"I can't wait 'til the 541-8314
the Pep assembly."

"Handwashing is the 544-4891
single most important
means of preventing
the spread of infection."

o 549-8490
"My dog died last 541-8314
night-what color
was his blood?"
No quote 542-9468
"Well... as far as 544-7189
you know."
"Tourists travel 546-9648

and dream about home.
Travelers travel and
dream about staying.

ARCE 4/1

GrC/F 91 11/7/68

ENGL 3/13/71

SPC/F 91

GRC 12/18/69
HIST/Sp 91

ASCI/Sp 91 7128167

Int Des/Sp 93 11/25/68

ENGL/Smr 91 9/12/68

IT/JOUR 4/23/66

IE/95

ABUS/Sp 92 4/17/68



Yvonne Moore
129 Patricia

Kurt Muller
1252 Monterey #C

Todd Munn
2783 Broad

Dolores Nelson
510 Foothill # B4
Greg Nelson

651 Brizzolara #2

Isabel Nunes
774 Marsh #2

Kevin Qdle
1015 Ella

Shauna O'Brien

1822 Fixlini A

Dawn Opstad
1631 McCollum

Andrea Quse
443 lIslay
David Peterson
Darren Prock
60 Casa #15
Leah Rodgers

1121 Iris St.

Kevin Romer
1327 Pacific St

Todd Rowan
1845 Morro

"Silence = 541-8314
conspiracy."
"Kurtkurtkurt." 541-8027

"Man, | really hate 543-7307
this shit."

"Use things not 546-0701
people, love people
not things."

"Lame quotes are 542-0893
better then no quotes."

"No examination 546-9634
required."

"Vote no on yes." 544-0966

"l have a banana.. 545-9385
do you mind if it's
kind of wet?"

"You never fuck me 543-5531
and | always have
to drive."

"I'm making my 541-6782
lunch!"

"Bonsoir mes amis." 541-3773

"What can | say, 542-0587
everything | know
| owe it all to Mike."

"Rosanne what is in 544-9315
that box?"

"Throw me off a 545-8071
bridge and show me
no mercy. Thanks

a lot Pam Ouch!"

"No matter how 545-9357

eloquently he may
bark, a dog can never
tell you his father
was poor but honest."

HD/Sp 92

12/3/69
HIST/Sp 91 8/12
GrC
JOUR/Sp 92 3/22/69
Done
NRM/Sp 92 7125
JOUR 10/9

POLS/June 91

CRP/Sp 92

ME/Sp 92

CsC

SOCS/W 90

MATH

MATH/93

6/23/66

2/5/70



Erin Saul
1512 Mill #6

Mark Scott
190 California #102

Sheila Scott
1822A Fixlini

Adam Selzer
1845 Morro St.

Robb Tanner
607 Grand #1

Frank Virnig
394 Woodbridge

Bridget Walsh
349 N. Tassajara

Tony Wells
3663 Lawnwood

Greg Wiggins
250 California #103

Mara Wildfeuer
1052 Peach

Derek Yeaney
1111 D Foothill

"Until there was rock
you only had God."

"Jesse Helms can
suck me like a
Winston."

"Your mind is a night-
mare that has been
eating you. Now eat
your mind."

"Little do | know

that light rests
behind shadows."

"The statements

542-0626

545-0618

545-8430

545-9357

542-0258

made on this application

and any attachments

are true to the best of

my knowledge."

"Anything that means
anything is a pain in
the ass. Know what
I mean?"

"l love a good
arguement.”

No quote

"Listen up and you'll
hear a deep sound
comin' down from
Bobby Peru."

"If you ain't the
lead dog, the

541-5276

546-9855

546-8524

544-4391

549-8728

scenery never changes.”

"Itd sound like a
seismic anomoly or
whales humping."

543-8529

GrC/Su 91

POLS/92

SPC/Su 91

JOUR/J91

BUS/Sp 92

JOUR/Sp 91

2/23

6/26

6/10/67

11/29/70

1/26/69

1/27167

1/9/70



Kristy Duncan-News Director
Shelly Albers-Producer
Stephanie Cook-Producer
Pamela Dayton (AE) -Producer
Laura Fawcett-Producer

Mike Funk-Producer

David Ramirez- Producer
David Williams-Producer

Jill Zak-Producer

Elizabeth Bermudez
Lori Bickel
Annie Brinan
Heather Dowling
Janet Frappia
Renee Gallegos
Kelly Hagerty
Cecilla Hastings
Stephanie Penner
Bruce Sherman
Alison Sherrill
Kristin Stone

Bob Bengford
190 California #104

Rick Boehlke
555 Ramona #77

Michael Cancilla
1226 A Stafford St.

Chris Davidson
1240 A Fredericks

Kevin Dyson
171 Orange Dr.

Eric Geddes
2250 King St. #71

NEWS STAFF

545-8529
541-9487
542-0552
541-9315
549-0820
543-8529
543-0527
545-8264
541-2367

544-2693
541-3384
545-8842
546-8558
543-0685
543-0552
545-9235
X4492

541-2932
541-9538
549-9570
543-7505

TRAINEES

545-8078
545-8895
544-8702
544-0988

541-3773

541-8359



Dan Heenan 544-3197
103 Mustang # 203

Aaron Hemmings X3334

22 G Yosemite

Joe Howarth 541-3180
862 Toro

Eric Kahl 545-9749

65H Stenner

Carl Kruger 543-8107
1239 Foothill #203

Lyn Lancaster 541-2660
1345 A Morro

Tony Moreno 543-1585
176A Stenner

Miles Stegall X4496
31A Sierra Madre

Jorge Zavala 543-9356
1502 Johnson
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