1991 WINTER PHONE LIST

EXECUTIVES

Yvonne Moore Greg Wiggins Patty Mena Patrick Cutts Clark Farrell Eric Kayser Mike Funk Kristy Duncan Mara Wildfeuer Derek Moore Sal España Pamela Cekola Sheila Scott Ann Cotton Neal Losey Derek Yeaney Rick Gann Laura Fawcett Amy Hummell Stacy Brown	General Manager Business Director Program Director Chief Engineer Studio Engineer Music Director Assistant Music Director News Director Publicity Director Marketing Director Production Director Traffic Director Air Staff Instructor Special Programs Director Album 91 Editor Underwriting Director Boosters Director Sports Director Pledge Week Director	541-8314 544-4391 541-8314 549-9947 549-9947 549-9947 543-8529 545-8529 545-8529 546-9648 546-9648 545-9263 545-8430 545-8430 545-8430 545-8430 545-8430 545-8430 545-8430 545-8529 545-8529 545-8529 545-8529 545-8529

AIR STAFF

Spencer Abbott 1016 George St.	"Listen 2 rap- funky dope sounds for	542-9943	SPC/91	5/28/67
	intelligent minds."			
Steven Adrian 1445 Prefumo Cyn#14	"Advertising is to capitalism what bullet are to guns."	544-8218 s	ARCH/Smr 91	7/30/90
Dave Adams 778 Boysen St. #23	No quote	545-0661	ARCH	
Linda Aha	"Play that funky		SPC/93	

music white girl and

rock on!"

258 California #C6

SPC/93

Arn Anderson 1814 Morro	"Menachem X the great white liberator."	544-2092	ARCH/Sp 91	
Michael Arnold 60 Casa St	"No way, I'm marrie -well, what do you in mind?"	d! 545-0652 have	SS	2/15/63
Amy J. Baker 1512 Mill #6	"Love is leaflike."	542-0626	EWE	7/22
Peter Banchieri 1230 Monte Vista # 2	"If you can't find a partner, use a wooden chair."	541-4485	CSC/Sp 91	12/15/67
Mike Beaulieu 781 California	"Depending on whether or not a person has ball or n life's obstacles can b seen as China's Grea Wall or nothing more then a flouting yak	e at e	GRC	
Kali Blomstrom 300 Tolosa Way	No quote	544-2344	JOUR	
Stacy Brown 260 Santa Lucia	"Downtown Julie Brown shames my family name."	542-0579	MATH/Sp 92	
John Cain 3663 Lawnwood	"The official Wheat Thins taster."	546-8524		7/6
Morgan Campbell 608 Howard #C	"A funky bass for the human race."	541-6367	IT/Sp 92	1/7
Roseann Castro 1345 A Morro	"But Leah, it feels squishy."	541-2660	MKTG/Sp 91	
Pamela Cekola 1614 Santa Rosa #8	"Like one big happy family that's not very close."	545-9263	NSCI/Sp 92	11/24/70
Alex Chetley 247 Branch	"That movie watches me naked and calls its friends."	545-9332	Œ	
Eddie Chung 210 Trinity	"Yo Kung Fu is goot but mine is better."	X3278	IT	
Raymond Clack	"Let your big head	541-9156	EL/Sp 93	1/25/61

1234 George	do the thinking."				
C. Leonard Coss 2343 Robles	"Love is like 3 flies up, sometimes you miss, sometimes you catch and when you'r ready, you get to the ball."	e	HD/PSYCH		
Ann Cotton 1702B Morro	"Would you like butter flavoring on that?"	544-4891	MATH/F 91	9/26/69	
Molly Cox 887A Nipomo	" I can't be bothered when I'm hot."	541-0370	JOUR/Mar 91	4/22/66	
Patrick Cutts 427 Lawrence Dr.	"Graduation is a dream, not a reality.	549-9947	EL/Sp 92	1/5/63	
Denise Darren 870 Broad #1	"Did you ever realize how easy it is to find the solution at 3 a.m. and you can finish it the 9 a.m. deadline."	.?-	ARCH/ F93	8/6/67	,
Kristy Duncan 173 Del Sur	"It's very hard to live in a studio in San Jose with a man learning to play violin. That's wh she told the police wh she hand them the em	e o at en	JOUR/Sp 91	3/25/68	
Mike Eseltine 1702 A Morro	revolver." No quote	545-8364	NRM/2000	8/31/67	
Sal España 428 N. Chorro #F	"Don't worry, it gets less repulsive the mor- you do it."	543-6687 e	Bus/ 92	8/31/60	
Clark Farrell 427 Lawrence Dr.	"To have this major is not to be conceited, but rather masochisti		ME/Sp 92	1/7/69	
Laura Fawcett 614 Grand #12	"Bo don't know hockeybut she does."	549-0820	JOUR/W92		
Colleen Fitzsimmons 200 N. Santa Rosa #70	"Kerokerokeroppi" 3A	545-9459	ARCE/Sp 93		
Mike Funk 111 D Foothill	"Black Francis? yeah right!"	543-8529	JOUR/Fall 91	11/24/68	
	A. C.				

Rick Gann 1290 Murray #D	"It's better to have loved and lost then	544-4310	ESCI/Sp 92	3/12/71
	to have never yes	ah, right."		
Ben Gardella 1824 Hays	No quote	549-8576		
Dave Garrido 55 Stenner #A	"I said I'd have my So project done by June I didn't say which y	е.	Done	9/4/66
Tony Glavis 1127 Foothill #209	"Yield to user friencl signs and don't get of the wrong damn BAF	off		
	station at 2:30 a.m.			
Rich Gracyk 1835 Garden St. #2	No quote	541-5193	CRP/Sp 91	7/28/62
Wes Greaves 721 Johnson #40	"Estimated average burden hour per resp: 6 min."	541-3437	ARCE/F 91	10/17/65
Marty Heim 1168 Madonna Rd	"If I die before I wake, hold all calls or take a message."	545-9588	SPC	
Kathryn Hoy 673 Grand #4	"Potstickers on the brain!"	543-2369	BUS/W 93	3/27/70
Amy K. Hummel 555 Ramona #126	"New Wave will never die."	543-0450	changing	
Jimmy Jacobs 1821 Morro	"I'm sorry, but the edge is near. I'm leaving for tomorroy	543-1201 v	SPC/Mar 91	
	and its already next			
Mort Jensen 34 E Sierra Madre	"If you're going to laugh about it someda			
	you might as laugh al just make sure it's r			
Justine Justad 155 Del Sur	"Still soft as a baby bunny's fuzzy butt."	543-7495	HE/W	91

Becky Jones 2075 Hope St.	"I hate you since you ate my dog."	542-9805	ARCE	4/1
Ken Kaplan 555 Ramona #148	"I'm only late because.			
Eric Kayser 1702 Morro B	"I wrote a poem on a dog biscuit but your dog refused to look at it."	544-4891	GrC/F 91	11/7/68
John King Sierra Madre 34 O	" I guess I don't really have a quote to accur express myself within the established perar	rately n	ENGL	3/13/71
Stacy Kosoff 1728 Oceanaire	"I was thinking maybe youme the dance floor"	543-3205	SPC/F 91	
Rodney Kusano 106/104 Mustang	"Remember, short controlled bursts."	542-9733	GRC	12/18/69
Ron Lautrup 4035 Broad	No quote	545-9544		
Neal Losey 129 Patricia	"I can't wait 'til the the Pep assembly."	541-8314	HIST/Sp 91	
Cheri E Lust 1702 Morro #B	"Handwashing is the single most important means of preventing the spread of infection	544-4891	ASCI/Sp 91	7/28/67
Martin McGee 2221 King #20	11 11	549-8490	Int Des/Sp 93	11/25/68
Patty Mena 129 Patricia	"My dog died last night-what color was his blood?"	541-8314	ENGL/Smr 91	9/12/68
Randy Michaelis 2126.5 Price St	No quote	542-9468	IT/JOUR	4/23/66
Kristen Miller 258 California #C6	"Well as far as you know."	544-7189	IE/95	
Derek Moore 45 Stennner Apt A	"Tourists travel and dream about home. Travelers travel and dream about staying.	546-9648	ABUS/Sp 92	4/17/68

Yvonne Moore 129 Patricia	"Silence = 541-8 conspiracy."	3314	HD/Sp	92 12/3	3/69
Kurt Muller 1252 Monterey #C	"Kurtkurtkurt."	541-8027		HIST/Sp 91	8/12
97					
Todd Munn 2783 Broad	"Man, I really hate this shit."	543-7307		GrC	
Dolores Nelson 510 Foothill # B4	"Use things not people, love people not things."	546-0701			
	not timigs.				
Greg Nelson 651 Brizzolara #2	"Lame quotes are better then no quotes	542-0893		JOUR/Sp 92	3/22/69
Isabel Nunes 774 Marsh #2	"No examination required."	546-9634		Done	
Kevin Odle 1015 Ella	"Vote no on yes."	544-0966		NRM/Sp 92	7/25
Shauna O'Brien 1822 Fixlini A	"I have a banana do you mind if it's kind of wet?"	545-9385		JOUR	10/9
Dawn Opstad 1631 McCollum	"You never fuck me and I always have to drive."	543-5531		POLS/June 9	L The state of the
Andrea Ouse 443 Islay	"I'm making my lunch!"	541-6782		CRP/Sp 92	
David Peterson	"Bonsoir mes amis."	541-3773		ME/Sp 92	
Darren Prock 60 Casa #15	"What can I say, everything I know	542-0587		CSC	
	I owe it all to Mike."				
Leah Rodgers 1121 Iris St.	"Rosanne what is in that box?"	544-9315		SOCS/W 90	6/23/66
Kevin Romer	"Throw me off a	545-8071		MATU	0.15.15.0
1327 Pacific St	bridge and show me no mercy. Thanks	343-8071		MATH	2/5/70
	a lot Pam Ouch!"				
Todd Rowan	"No matter how	545-9357		MATH/02	
1845 Morro	eloquently he may	0-10-0007		MATH/93	
	bark, a dog can never tell you his father				
	was poor but honest."				

Erin Saul 1512 Mill #6	"Until there was rock you only had God."	542-0626	GRC	2/23
Mark Scott 190 California #102	"Jesse Helms can suck me like a Winston."	545-0618	ME	6/26
Sheila Scott 1822A Fixlini	"Your mind is a night- mare that has been eating you. Now eat your mind."	545-8430	GrC/Su 91	6/10/67
Adam Selzer 1845 Morro St.	"Little do I know that light rests behind shadows."	545-9357	POLS	11/29/70
Robb Tanner 607 Grand #1	"The statements made on this applicati and any attachments are true to the best of my knowledge."		POLS/92	
Frank Virnig 394 Woodbridge	"Anything that means anything is a pain in the ass. Know what I mean?"	541-5276	SPC/Su 91	
Bridget Walsh 349 N. Tassajara	"I love a good arguement."	546-9855	JOUR/J91	
Tony Wells 3663 Lawnwood	No quote	546-8524		
Greg Wiggins 250 California #103	"Listen up and you'll hear a deep sound comin' down from Bobby Peru."	544-4391	BUS/Sp 92	1/26/69
Mara Wildfeuer 1052 Peach	"If you ain't the lead dog, the scenery never change	549-8728 es."	JOUR/Sp 91	1/27/67
Derek Yeaney 1111 D Foothill	"It'd sound like a seismic anomoly or whales humping."	543-8529	EWE	1/9/70

NEWS STAFF

Kristy Duncan-News Director	545-8529
Shelly Albers-Producer	541-9487
Stephanie Cook-Producer	542-0552
Pamela Dayton (AE) -Producer	541-9315
Laura Fawcett-Producer	549-0820
Mike Funk-Producer	543-8529
David Ramirez- Producer	543-0527
David Williams-Producer	545-8264
Jill Zak-Producer	541-2367
	2 4 2007
Elizabeth Bermudez	544-2693
Lori Bickel	541-3384
Annie Brinan	545-8842
Heather Dowling	546-8558
Janet Frappia	543-0685
Renee Gallegos	543-0552
Kelly Hagerty	545-9235
Cecilla Hastings	X4492
Stephanie Penner	541-2932
Bruce Sherman	
Alison Sherrill	541-9538
Kristin Stone	549-9570
Modifi Otolie	543-7505

TRAINEES

Bob Bengford 190 California #104	545-8078
Rick Boehlke 555 Ramona #77	545-8895
Michael Cancilla 1226 A Stafford St.	544-8702
Chris Davidson 1240 A Fredericks	544-0988
Kevin Dyson 171 Orange Dr.	541-3773
Eric Geddes 2250 King St. #71	541-8359

Dan Heenan 103 Mustang # 203	544-3197
Aaron Hemmings 22 G Yosemite	X3334
Joe Howarth 862 Toro	541-3180
Eric Kahl 65H Stenner	545-9749
Carl Kruger 1239 Foothill #203	543-8107
Lyn Lancaster 1345 A Morro	541-2660
Tony Moreno 176A Stenner	543-1585
Miles Stegall 31A Sierra Madre	X4496
Jorge Zavala 1502 Johnson	543-9356

8455 Belford Apt. 174

313 - 215 - 818